
JR WOMENS 7-9 GRADE 132.0
RESULTS

JR Womens 7-9 Grade 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 123.0 130.0 10

2 Shea Peck Goddard High School 125.0 110.0 8

3 Kynzi Fehringer Stanton County Trojans 123.0 105.0 6

4 cassie vitt st. paul high school 122.0 100.0 4

5 Cadence Molina Goddard High School 126.0 95.0 2

6 Jessica Rice Garden Plain 132.0 95.0 1

7 Hannah Canny Stanton County Trojans 117.0 85.0 0

8 Lexi Todd Council Grove 126.0 75.0 0

9 Jocelyn Ocampo Stanton County Trojans 120.0 70.0 0

10 Anderson Norris st. paul high school 121.0 70.0 0

11 Lila micheal st. paul high school 118.0 65.0 0

12 Cora Lowrance Belle Plaine Dragons 126.0 55.0 0

JR Womens 7-9 Grade 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lexi Todd Council Grove 126.0 225.0 10

2 Kynzi Fehringer Stanton County Trojans 123.0 200.0 8

3 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 123.0 195.0 6

4 cassie vitt st. paul high school 122.0 190.0 4

5 Shea Peck Goddard High School 125.0 185.0 2

6 Cadence Molina Goddard High School 126.0 165.0 1

7 Jessica Rice Garden Plain 132.0 165.0 0

8 Hannah Canny Stanton County Trojans 117.0 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Anderson Norris st. paul high school 121.0 140.0 0

10 Jocelyn Ocampo Stanton County Trojans 120.0 130.0 0

11 Lila micheal st. paul high school 118.0 125.0 0

12 Cora Lowrance Belle Plaine Dragons 126.0 115.0 0

JR Womens 7-9 Grade 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 123.0 125.0 10

2 Shea Peck Goddard High School 125.0 125.0 8

3 Lexi Todd Council Grove 126.0 125.0 6

4 cassie vitt st. paul high school 122.0 100.0 4

5 Kynzi Fehringer Stanton County Trojans 123.0 100.0 2

6 Cadence Molina Goddard High School 126.0 95.0 1

7 Lila micheal st. paul high school 118.0 90.0 0

8 Hannah Canny Stanton County Trojans 117.0 75.0 0

9 Jessica Rice Garden Plain 132.0 75.0 0

10 Jocelyn Ocampo Stanton County Trojans 120.0 70.0 0

11 Anderson Norris st. paul high school 121.0 60.0 0

12 Cora Lowrance Belle Plaine Dragons 126.0 60.0 0

JR Womens 7-9 Grade 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 123.0 450.0 0

2 Shea Peck Goddard High School 125.0 420.0 0

3 Kynzi Fehringer Stanton County Trojans 123.0 405.0 0

4 Lexi Todd Council Grove 126.0 425.0 0

5 cassie vitt st. paul high school 122.0 390.0 0

6 Cadence Molina Goddard High School 126.0 355.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Jessica Rice Garden Plain 132.0 335.0 0

8 Hannah Canny Stanton County Trojans 117.0 315.0 0

9 Lila micheal st. paul high school 118.0 280.0 0

10 Jocelyn Ocampo Stanton County Trojans 120.0 270.0 0

11 Anderson Norris st. paul high school 121.0 270.0 0

12 Cora Lowrance Belle Plaine Dragons 126.0 230.0 0


